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2.1.2 Copy of letter issued by Haryana Govt. indicating the reserved categories to be 

considered as per the state rule. 

 

Reservation Policy in 

Haryana State (Letters) 

 

http://ibpgcollegepanipat.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/2.1.2-DVV-1-

Reservation-Policy-Letters.pdf 

 

Reservation Policy in 

Haryana State 

 

reservation policy.pdf (haryanascbc.gov.in) 

List of Backward Classes 

in Haryana State 

 

List of Backward Classes | Directorate of Welfare of 

Scheduled Caste & Backward Classes, Government of 

Haryana (haryanascbc.gov.in) 

List of Scheduled Castes in 

Haryana State 

 

List of Scheduled Castes | Directorate of Welfare of 

Scheduled Caste & Backward Classes, Government of 

Haryana (haryanascbc.gov.in) 
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2.1.2 Number of seats year-wise earmarked for the reserved categories. 
 

Year 
Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category 

Number of actual students 

admitted from the reserved 

categories 

2021-22 682 469 

2020-21 918 453 

2019-20 936 433 

2018-19 898 419 

2017-18 898 403 
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2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

SC ST BC Gen Others SC ST BC Gen Others
B.A. 1st Year 1011 440 440 75 NA 101 231 33 87 NA 141 212 0
B.A. Eng. (Hons.) 1st Year 1041 66 66 11 NA 15 35 5 6 NA 14 46 0
B.Com. Aided 1st Year 1231 158 54 NA 73 168 24 27 NA 51 80 0
B.Com. 1st Self-Finance Year 1231 51 0 NA 0 0 0 2 NA 12 37 0
B.Com. (Hons.) 1st Year 1231 40 30 7 NA 9 21 3 6 NA 7 17 0
B.SC. Medical 1st year 1291 20 13 NA 17 39 6 2 NA 3 15 0
B.SC.  Medical with 
Biotechnology 1st year 1291 2 0 NA 0 0 0 0 NA 1 1 0

B.Sc. Non-Medical 1st Year 1291 28 31 NA 41 95 14 5 NA 7 16 0
B.Sc. N/Med. With Comp. 
Science 1st Year 1291 14 0 NA 0 0 0 3 NA 3 8 0

BCA 1st Year 1211 90 77 15 NA 21 47 7 12 NA 21 44 0
BBA 1st Year 1201 70 50 12 NA 16 37 5 2 NA 9 39 0
M.A. Hindi 1st Year 2141 33 33 6 NA 8 17 2 8 NA 7 18 0
M.A. English 1st Year 2111 35 31 6 NA 8 18 3 3 NA 2 26 0
M.Com. 1st Year 2281 60 52 10 NA 14 32 5 10 NA 15 27 0
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Year 2501 30 13 5 NA 7 16 2 2 NA 1 10 0

1439 1065 245 NA 330 755 109 175 NA 294 596 0

2.1.2 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST,OBC etc as per applicable reservation policy) during the last five years (exclusive of supernumerary seats)

320

75

180

Total 

I.B. (PG) COLLEGE, PANIPAT

Number of students admitted from the reserved 
categories

Year - (2021-22)

Programme name Programme Code
Number of seats 

sanctioned
Number of Students 

admitted

Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State Government rule



I.B. (PG) COLLEGE, PANIPAT

SC ST BC Gen Others SC ST BC Gen Others
B.A. 1st Year 1011 440 439 75 NA 101 231 33 90 NA 138 211
B.A. Eng. (Hons.) 1st Year 1041 60 35 10 NA 14 32 5 5 NA 8 22
B.Com. Aided 1st Year 1231 160 120 27 NA 37 84 12 11 NA 40 69
B.Com. 1st Self-Finance Year 1231 330 73 56 NA 76 173 25 7 NA 10 56
B.Com. (Hons.) 1st Year 1231 60 25 10 NA 14 32 5 18 NA 5 2
B.SC. Medical 1st year 1291 50 34 9 NA 11 26 4 5 NA 11 18
B.SC.  Medical with 
Biotechnology 1st year 1291 50 5 9 NA 11 26 4 1 NA 1 3
B.Sc. Non-Medical 1st Year 1291 240 44 41 NA 55 126 18 3 NA 19 22
B.Sc. N/Med. With Comp. 
Science 1st Year 1291 130 17 22 NA 30 68 10 0 NA 6 11
BCA 1st Year 1211 90 44 15 NA 21 47 7 7 NA 17 20
BBA 1st Year 1201 130 46 22 NA 30 68 10 6 NA 4 36
M.A. Hindi 1st Year 2141 33 33 6 NA 8 17 2 5 NA 10 18
M.A. English 1st Year 2111 50 18 9 NA 11 26 4 5 NA 2 11
M.Com. 1st Year 2281 60 60 10 NA 14 32 5 2 NA 12 46
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Year 2501 50 18 9 NA 11 26 4 2 NA 3 13

1933 1011 329 NA 444 1015 146 167 NA 286 558

Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State Government rule

Number of students admitted from the reserved 
categories

Total 

Programme name Programme Code
Number of seats 

sanctioned
Number of Students 

admitted

Year - (2020-21)
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SC ST BC Gen Others SC ST BC Gen Others
B.A. 1st Year 1011 480 466 82 NA 110 252 36 90 NA 169 207 0
B.A. Eng. (Hons.) 1st Year 1041 60 45 10 NA 14 32 5 3 NA 11 31 0
B.Com. Aided 1st Year 1231 160 133 27 NA 37 84 12 12 NA 51 70 0
B.Com. 1st Self-Finance Year 1231 330 83 56 NA 76 173 25 5 NA 15 63 0
B.Com. (Hons.) 1st Year 1231 60 16 10 NA 14 32 5 2 NA 3 11 0
B.SC. Medical 1st year 1291 50 27 9 NA 11 26 4 4 NA 9 14 0
B.SC.  Medical with 
Biotechnology 1st year 1291 50 4 9 NA 11 26 4 0 NA 0 4 0
B.Sc. Non-Medical 1st Year 1291 240 46 41 NA 55 126 18 7 NA 17 22 0
B.Sc. N/Med. With Comp. 
Science 1st Year 1291 130 21 22 NA 30 68 10 1 NA 6 14 0
BCA 1st Year 1211 90 31 15 NA 21 47 7 2 NA 7 22 0
BBA 1st Year 1201 130 18 22 NA 30 68 10 0 NA 4 14 0
M.A. Hindi 1st Year 2141 30 20 5 NA 7 16 2 0 NA 0 20 0
M.A. English 1st Year 2111 50 16 9 NA 11 26 4 0 NA 0 16 0
M.Com. 1st Year 2281 60 52 10 NA 14 32 5 1 NA 12 39 0
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Year 2501 50 10 9 NA 11 26 4 0 NA 2 8 0

1970 988 335 NA 452 1034 149 127 NA 306 555 0Total 

Year -(2019-20)

Programme name Programme Code
Number of seats 

sanctioned
Number of Students 

admitted

Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State Government rule

Number of students admitted from the reserved 
categories
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SC ST BC Gen Others SC ST BC Gen Others
B.A. 1st Year 1011 400 383 68 NA 92 210 30 83 NA 116 182 2
B.A. Eng. (Hons.) 1st Year 1041 60 51 10 NA 14 32 5 7 NA 5 38 1
B.Com. Aided 1st Year 1231 160 125 27 NA 37 84 12 19 NA 33 72 1
B.Com. 1st Self-Finance Year 1231 330 127 56 NA 76 173 25 11 NA 24 92 0
B.Com. (Hons.) 1st Year 1231 60 27 10 NA 14 32 5 5 NA 7 15 0
B.SC. Medical 1st year 1291 50 27 9 NA 11 26 4 1 NA 7 19 0
B.SC.  Medical with 
Biotechnology 1st year 1291 50 9 9 NA 11 26 4 0 NA 5 4 0
B.Sc. Non-Medical 1st Year 1291 240 63 41 NA 55 126 18 6 NA 19 38 0
B.Sc. N/Med. With Comp. 
Science 1st Year 1291 130 27 22 NA 30 68 10 4 NA 8 15 0
BCA 1st Year 1211 90 17 15 NA 21 47 7 1 NA 6 10 0
BBA 1st Year 1201 130 48 22 NA 30 68 10 7 NA 11 30 0
M.A. Hindi 1st Year 2141 30 28 5 NA 7 16 2 2 NA 7 19 0
M.A. English 1st Year 2111 50 15 9 NA 11 26 4 1 NA 3 11 0
M.Com. 1st Year 2281 60 52 10 NA 14 32 5 5 NA 10 37 0
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Year 2501 50 5 9 NA 11 26 4 1 NA 1 3 0

1890 1004 321 NA 434 992 143 153 NA 262 585 4

Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State Government rule

Number of students admitted from the reserved 
categories

Total 

Year - (2018-19)

Programme name Programme Code
Number of seats 

sanctioned
Number of Students 

admitted
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SC ST BC Gen Others SC ST BC Gen Others
B.A. 1st Year 1011 400 368 68 NA 92 210 30 69 NA 122 177 0
B.A. Eng. (Hons.) 1st Year 1041 60 30 10 NA 14 32 5 7 NA 5 18 0
B.Com. Aided 1st Year 1231 160 137 27 NA 37 84 12 13 NA 32 92 0
B.Com. 1st Self-Finance Year 1231 330 201 56 NA 76 173 25 8 NA 33 160 0
B.Com. (Hons.) 1st Year 1231 60 35 10 NA 14 32 5 2 NA 7 26 0
B.SC. Medical 1st year 1291 50 37 9 NA 11 26 4 2 NA 10 24 1
B.SC.  Medical with 
Biotechnology 1st year 1291 50 9 9 NA 11 26 4 2 NA 0 6 1
B.Sc. Non-Medical 1st Year 1291 240 103 41 NA 55 126 18 6 NA 33 64 0
B.Sc. N/Med. With Comp. 
Science 1st Year 1291 130 34 22 NA 30 68 10 4 NA 8 22 0
BCA 1st Year 1211 90 21 15 NA 21 47 7 1 NA 3 17 0
BBA 1st Year 1201 130 50 22 NA 30 68 10 2 NA 11 37 0
M.A. Hindi 1st Year 2141 30 24 5 NA 7 16 2 2 NA 3 19 0
M.A. English 1st Year 2111 50 7 9 NA 11 26 4 1 NA 1 5 0
M.Com. 1st Year 2281 60 27 10 NA 14 32 5 1 NA 3 23 0
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Year 2501 50 19 9 NA 11 26 4 2 NA 8 9 0

1890 1102 321 NA 434 992 143 122 NA 279 699 2Total 

Year - (2017-18)

Programme name Programme Code
Number of seats 

sanctioned
Number of Students 

admitted

Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State Government rule

Number of students admitted from the reserved 
categories


